2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place

o O W N

a b~ N

Nbr

358
375
357
390
351
356
369
389
392
399
400
756
757

355
377
393

398

351
368
378
756

398

351

393

Horse

NR Golden Graham
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Ranlan Henrietta

Ser Mio Rosa Delight
Rollingwoods Eye Spy

GF Blue Smoke

Lazy J Silver Bail
Rollingwoods Likely Story
Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Divides Beau K

RosMel's Leap of Faith
Ultimate Chauffeur
Rollingwoods Double Stuff

Ranlan Tiger Bay
Lazy J Starry Night
Madyn Starman

Rollingwoods Rock My
World

Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Designer Ribbons and Bows
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Ultimate Chauffeur

Rollingwoods Rock My
World

Rollingwoods Eye Spy

Madyn Starman

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

101 WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler (A,B,C,D,1/2,Part) - Junior 12 & Under

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Madison Lindsey
Mason Davis
Grace Morgan
Lauren Smith
Emma Monroe
Alex Clark
Charlotte Mangum
Natalie Hanisco
Bailey Robinson
Madison Waller
Emily Waller

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Elizabeth Lavallee
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Alice Litteken
Kimberly Johnson
Emma Monroe
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Claudia Mangum
Mary Beth Tarver
Ann B. Wagenseller
Margot Fischer
Waller Farms

102 WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler (A,B,C,D,1/2,Part) - Junior 13 - 17

Alexandra Johnson
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Mary Frances Mangum

Alexandra Johnson
Janice Early
Connie Moore

102A***All Breed Open Showmanship 17 and Under

No Entries

103 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 2 and Under

No Entries

104 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 3 and Over

Mary Frances Mangum

Grace Morgan
Megan Burtness
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Madison Waller

Sally Ross Davis

Alice Litteken
Denise Sexton
Janice Early
Margot Fischer

105 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Half-Welsh/Partbred

Mary Frances Mangum

Grace Morgan

Sally Ross Davis

Alice Litteken

105A***All Breed Halter Filly 2 & Under - Exhibitor Any Age

No Entries

106 WPCSA Section A Pony Gelding - Any Age

Joanna Wilburn

Connie Moore

05/17/2016 5:58 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 1 of 26

www.gaitkeeper.com



2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 754
2 391
3 392
4 399

1 763
2 766
3 767
1 754

2 391
393

1 371
2 390
3 360

1 752

1 752
2 371
390

Horse

Windstar Dresher Storm
Rollingwoods Up All Night
Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Divides Beau K

Tuney
Charlie
Gray Overture

Windstar Dresher Storm
Rollingwoods Up All Night
Madyn Starman

Deryni My Delight
Ser Mio Rosa Delight
Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

Patefur Arrow K Dandy

Patefur Arrow K Dandy
Deryni My Delight
Ser Mio Rosa Delight

Class Description
Shown By Owner

107 WPCSA Section B Pony Gelding - Any Age

Pat Kultgen Pat Kultgen

Joanna Wilburn Ruth Wilburn DVM
Charlotte Mangum Claudia Mangum
Natalie Hanisco Mary Beth Tarver

108 WPCSA Section C & D Gelding - Any Age

No Entries

108A***All Breed Halter Geldings - Exhibitor Any Age

Grace Cox Kimberly Brunson
Emily Pierce Kimberly Brunson
Georgia Pierce Kimberly Brunson

109 WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve Gelding

Pat Kultgen Pat Kultgen
Joanna Wilburn Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn Connie Moore

109A ***All Breed Halter Colt 2 & Under - Exhibitor Any Age

No Entries

110 WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Filly
No Entries
111 WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Colt

No Entries

112 WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Mare

Lisa Lahr Conian Lisa Lahr Conian
Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Grace Morgan Alice Litteken

113 WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

Cassandra Kimball Cassandra Kimball

114 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section A Pony

Cassandra Kimball Cassandra Kimball
Lisa Lahr Conian Lisa Lahr Conian
Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 765 Cape Jasmine

2 770 Tesla

3 764 Texas Rose

1 751 Arrow K Chessy

2 365 Bridlewood Southern Style

1 366 Bridlewood Signature
Deesign

2 761 Clanfair Masterpiece

3 373 Smoke Tree Little Toy Gun

1 388 Rollingwoods All Mine

2 364 BridleWood Classic Deesign

3 379 LazyJ Bailefs Star

4 369 Lazy J Silver Bail

5 400 RosMel's Leap of Faith

6 397 Madoc Elegant Lily

377 LazyJ Starry Night
389 Rollingwoods Likely Story
394 Laurel Oaks JD's Legacy

1 367 Clanfair Signature

2 381 Cuesta Frito Bandito

3 753 Gayfields Speedy Getaway

1 388 Rollingwoods All Mine

2 364 BridleWood Classic Deesign

365 Bridlewood Southern Style
367 Clanfair Signature

381 Cuesta Frito Bandito

751 Arrow K Chessy

761 Clanfair Masterpiece

Class Description

Shown By Owner

114A***All Breed Amateur to Handle Mare - Exhibitor any Age

Jennifer Myers
Mackenzie Rutherford
Katie Smith

Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Brunson

115WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Filly

Cassandra Kimball
Sandra Gebo

Cassandra Kimball
Megan Burtness

116 WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Colt

Megan Burtness Megan Burtness

Mikal Robinson
Brianna Conian

Peggy Ross
Brianna Conian

117 WPCSA Section B Pony - 3 and Over Mare

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Megan Burtness
Janice Early

Emma Monroe

Ann B. Wagenseller
Miriam Gerdes
Janice Early

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Sierra Bishop

Joanna Wilburn

Megan Burtness
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Emma Monroe

Mikal Robinson
Natalie Hanisco
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Mary Frances Mangum
Mary Frances Mangum

118 WPCSA Section B Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

Megan Burtness
Amy Walters
Cassandra Kimball

Megan Burtness
Suzan Stevens
Beverly Pyron

119 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section B Pony

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Megan Burtness
Sandra Gebo
Megan Burtness
Suzan Stevens
Cassandra Kimball
Peggy Ross

Joanna Wilburn
Megan Burtness
Megan Burtness
Megan Burtness
Amy Walters
Cassandra Kimball
Mikal Robinson

119A ***All Breed Amateur to Handle Stallion - Exhibitor 15 & Over

No Entries
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 396

Horse

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Class Description

Shown By Owner

120 WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Filly

Joanna Wilburn Tracy Dopko

121 WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Colt

No Entries

122 WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Mare

1 372 Blaengwen Charm Brianna Conian Jaime Picton
2 357 Ranlan Henrietta Madison Lindsey Elizabeth Lavallee
3 380 Cuesta Mercedes Amy Walters Suzan Stevens
4 395 Lascaux Jackie O Mary Frances Mangum Martha Stover
123 WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Stallion
No Entries
124 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section C & D
1 372 Blaengwen Charm Brianna Conian Jaime Picton
2 357 Ranlan Henrietta Elizabeth Lavallee Elizabeth Lavallee
396 Foothill's What's Up Joanna Wilburn Tracy Dopko
Buttercup
125 WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve
1 388 Rollingwoods All Mine Joanna Wilburn Ruth Wilburn DVM
2 364 BridleWood Classic Deesign Megan Burtness Megan Burtness
357 Ranlan Henrietta Madison Lindsey Elizabeth Lavallee
371 Deryni My Delight Lisa Lahr Conian Lisa Lahr Conian
372 Blaengwen Charm Brianna Conian Jaime Picton
752 Patefur Arrow K Dandy Cassandra Kimball Cassandra Kimball
126 ***All Breed Open Halter Champion & Reserve - Junior/Adult
1 765 Cape Jasmine Jennifer Myers Kimberly Brunson
2 770 Tesla Mackenzie Rutherford Kimberly Brunson
127 WPCSA Leading Rein (12.2 Hands and Under) - Junior (4 - 8)
1 390 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
2 360 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety Lucy Harlow Alice Litteken
3 361 Dandardel Ladies Man Lila Chapman Lila Chapman
128 WPCSA Leadline Walk - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)
1 364 BridleWood Classic Deesign Hanna Burtness Megan Burtness
2 382 Cuesta La Prima Reese Walters Suzan Stevens
129 WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)
1 757 Rollingwoods Double Stuff  Emily Waller Waller Farms
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 757

357
364
360
361
359

a b wWw N

357
360
359
361

B~ w N

357
360
359
766
361

a b OB

361
357
359
360

A w N

360
359
357
361
766

aa b~ W N

1 390
2 360
3 361

Horse

Rollingwoods Double Stuff

Ranlan Henrietta

BridleWood Classic Deesign

Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
Dandardel Ladies Man
The Cool Kid

Ranlan Henrietta
Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
The Cool Kid

Dandardel Ladies Man

Ranlan Henrietta
Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
The Cool Kid

Charlie

Dandardel Ladies Man

Dandardel Ladies Man
Ranlan Henrietta

The Cool Kid

Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
The Cool Kid

Ranlan Henrietta
Dandardel Ladies Man
Charlie

Ser Mio Rosa Delight
Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
Dandardel Ladies Man

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

130 WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot Poles - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)

Emily Waller

131 WPCSA Walk - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Madison Lindsey
Gavin Burtness
Lucy Harlow

Lila Chapman
Kaydence Cothran

132 WPCSA Walk-Trot - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Madison Lindsey
Lucy Harlow
Kaydence Cothran
Lila Chapman

Waller Farms

Elizabeth Lavallee
Megan Burtness
Alice Litteken
Lila Chapman
Kaydence Cothran

Elizabeth Lavallee
Alice Litteken
Kaydence Cothran
Lila Chapman

132A***All Breed Open Walk-Trot - Junior

Madison Lindsey
Lucy Harlow
Kiley Karlheim
Georgia Pierce
Lila Chapman

Elizabeth Lavallee
Alice Litteken
Kaydence Cothran
Kimberly Brunson
Lila Chapman

133 WPCSA Walk-Trot Poles - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Lila Chapman
Madison Lindsey
Kaydence Cothran
Lucy Harlow

Lila Chapman
Elizabeth Lavallee
Kaydence Cothran
Alice Litteken

133A***All Breed Open Walk-Trot Poles - Junior

Lucy Harlow
Kaydence Cothran
Madison Lindsey
Lila Chapman
Georgia Pierce

Alice Litteken
Kaydence Cothran
Elizabeth Lavallee
Lila Chapman
Kimberly Brunson

134 WPCSA Child's First Pony - (12.2 Hands and Under) - Junior (must be 4-no more

than 10)
Mason Davis
Lucy Harlow
Lila Chapman

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Alice Litteken
Lila Chapman
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 360 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
2 359 The Cool Kid

3 361 Dandardel Ladies Man

4 766 Charlie

400
375
390
376
356
766
358
771

o O W N

400
390
375
358
376
356

o O W N

RosMel's Leap of Faith
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Ser Mio Rosa Delight
Eos Shenanigans

GF Blue Smoke

Charlie

NR Golden Graham
Stella

RosMel's Leap of Faith
Ser Mio Rosa Delight
Bailef's Time Two Shine
NR Golden Graham

Eos Shenanigans

GF Blue Smoke

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

135***All Breed Open Pet Pony Obstacle - Junior 8 & Under

Lucy Harlow
Kaydence Cothran
Lila Chapman
Georgia Pierce

Alice Litteken
Kaydence Cothran
Lila Chapman
Kimberly Brunson

136 ***All Breed Open Trail - Age 9 & Over

No Entries

137 ***All Breed Open English/Western Pleasure - Junior/Adult

No Entries

138 ***All Breed Open Working English/Western Pleasure - Junior/Adult

No Entries

139 ***All Breed Open English/Western Pleasure - Junior/Adult

No Entries

139C ***All Breed Open English/Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve - Junior/Adult

H
No Entries

140 Short Stirrup Warm-Up O/F (Fences 18") - Junior 12 & Under

Bailey Robinson
Skylar Millhouser
Mason Davis
Skylar Millhouser
Lauren Smith
Emily Pierce
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Annalyn Hoffpauir

Ann B. Wagenseller
Skylar Millhouser
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Skylar Millhouser
Kimberly Johnson
Kimberly Brunson
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kimberly Brunson

141 WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (12 and Under)

Bailey Robinson
Mason Davis
Skylar Millhouser
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Lauren Smith

Ann B. Wagenseller
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Skylar Millhouser
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Kimberly Johnson
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show Robin Nowak - Secretary
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

142 WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (12

and Under)
1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
2 358 NR Golden Graham Hattie Vanbuskirk Fisher Vanbuskirk
3 390 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
4 400 RosMel's Leap of Faith Bailey Robinson Ann B. Wagenseller
5 356 GF Blue Smoke Lauren Smith Kimberly Johnson
143 WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (12 and Under)
1 390 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
2 400 RosMel's Leap of Faith Bailey Robinson Ann B. Wagenseller
3 356 GF Blue Smoke Lauren Smith Kimberly Johnson
4 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
5 376 Eos Shenanigans Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
6 358 NR Golden Graham Hattie Vanbuskirk Fisher Vanbuskirk
144 $50 WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Stake O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (12 and
Under)
1 400 RosMel's Leap of Faith Bailey Robinson Ann B. Wagenseller
2 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
3 390 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
4 356 GF Blue Smoke Lauren Smith Kimberly Johnson
5 358 NR Golden Graham Hattie Vanbuskirk Fisher Vanbuskirk
145 WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (12 and
Under)
1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
2 358 NR Golden Graham Hattie Vanbuskirk Fisher Vanbuskirk
3 356 GF Blue Smoke Lauren Smith Kimberly Johnson
4 390 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
5 400 RosMel's Leap of Faith Bailey Robinson Ann B. Wagenseller
145C WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Champion and Reserve - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior
H (12 and Under)
1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
2 400 RosMel's Leap of Faith Bailey Robinson Ann B. Wagenseller
390 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show Robin Nowak - Secretary
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

146 Low Warm-Up - 18" or 2' - Junior/Adult

1 355 Ranlan Tiger Bay Alexandra Johnson Alexandra Johnson
2 397 Madoc Elegant Lily Natalie Hanisco Miriam Gerdes
3 378 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
4 395 Lascaux Jackie O Mary Frances Mangum Martha Stover
5 391 Rollingwoods Up All Night  Joanna Wilburn Ruth Wilburn DVM
6 756 Ultimate Chauffeur Madison Waller Margot Fischer
351 Rollingwoods Eye Spy Alexandra Johnson Alice Litteken
379 LazyJ Bailefs Star Emma Monroe Janice Early
398 Rollingwoods Rock My Mary Frances Mangum Sally Ross Davis
World
147 WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2' O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult
1 767 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson
2 379 LazyJ Bailefs Star Emma Monroe Janice Early
3 351 Rollingwoods Eye Spy Alexandra Johnson Alice Litteken
4 395 Lascaux Jackie O Mary Frances Mangum Martha Stover
5 397 Madoc Elegant Lily Natalie Hanisco Miriam Gerdes
6 756 Ultimate Chauffeur Madison Waller Margot Fischer
355 Ranlan Tiger Bay Alexandra Johnson Alexandra Johnson
378 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
391 Rollingwoods Up All Night  Joanna Wilburn Ruth Wilburn DVM
398 Rollingwoods Rock My Mary Frances Mangum Sally Ross Davis
World
148 $50 WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2' Stake O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult
1 767 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson
2 355 Ranlan Tiger Bay Alexandra Johnson Alexandra Johnson
3 391 Rollingwoods Up All Night  Joanna Wilburn Ruth Wilburn DVM
4 397 Madoc Elegant Lily Natalie Hanisco Miriam Gerdes
5 379 Lazy J Bailefs Star Emma Monroe Janice Early
6 756 Ultimate Chauffeur Madison Waller Margot Fischer
351 Rollingwoods Eye Spy Alexandra Johnson Alice Litteken
378 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
395 Lascaux Jackie O Mary Frances Mangum Martha Stover
398 Rollingwoods Rock My Mary Frances Mangum Sally Ross Davis
World
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 378
2 756
3 398

4 355
5 391
6 395
351
379
397

1 767
2 378
351

354
359
763
352
771
765
369
764
770

DO WDN B

771
763
770
354
764
765
352
359
369

o O W N

Horse

Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Ultimate Chauffeur

Rollingwoods Rock My
World

Ranlan Tiger Bay

Rollingwoods Up All Night

Lascaux Jackie O
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Lazy J Bailefs Star
Madoc Elegant Lily

Gray Overture
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Rollingwoods Eye Spy

Pajons Royal Mischief
The Cool Kid

Tuney

Cartwheel Maestoso
Stella

Cape Jasmine

Lazy J Silver Bail
Texas Rose

Tesla

Stella

Tuney

Tesla

Pajons Royal Mischief
Texas Rose

Cape Jasmine
Cartwheel Maestoso
The Cool Kid

Lazy J Silver Bail

Class Description

Shown By Owner

149 WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2" Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Madison Waller
Mary Frances Mangum

Janice Early
Margot Fischer
Sally Ross Davis

Alexandra Johnson
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Alexandra Johnson
Joanna Wilburn

Mary Frances Mangum Martha Stover
Lane Johnson Alice Litteken
Emma Monroe Janice Early

Natalie Hanisco Miriam Gerdes

149C WPCSA Low Hunter Champion and Reserve (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult
H

Kimberly Brunson
Jordyn Kay Baxter
johnson

Kimberly Brunson
Janice Early
Alice Litteken

150 ***All Breed Open Handy Hunter O/F - Junior/Adult

Lily Cumming Kimberly Johnson
Lane Johnson Kaydence Cothran
Grace Cox Kimberly Brunson
Sydney Robertson Sydney Robertson

Annalyn Hoffpauir
Jennifer Myers

Emma Monroe

Katie Smith
Mackenzie Rutherford

Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Brunson
Emma Monroe

Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Brunson

151***All Breed Open Working Hunter O/F - Junior/Adult

Annalyn Hoffpauir Kimberly Brunson

Grace Cox Kimberly Brunson
Mackenzie Rutherford Kimberly Brunson
Lily Cumming Kimberly Johnson
Katie Smith Kimberly Brunson
Jennifer Myers Kimberly Brunson
Sydney Robertson Sydney Robertson

Lane Johnson
Emma Monroe

Kaydence Cothran
Emma Monroe
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - S

ecretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description

Shown By Owner

152 ***All Breed Open Hunter U/S - Junior/Adult

359
763
771
352
765
354
369
764
770

o O W N

1 763
2 359
352

369
362
352
392
370
354
355
389
394
399

o U1 W N

355
370
359
399
352
392
354
362
369
389
394

o O W N

1 369

The Cool Kid

Tuney

Stella

Cartwheel Maestoso
Cape Jasmine

Pajons Royal Mischief
Lazy J Silver Bail
Texas Rose

Tesla

Tuney
The Cool Kid
Cartwheel Maestoso

Lazy J Silver Bail

Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Cartwheel Maestoso

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Bracewood's Foxfire

Pajons Royal Mischief
Ranlan Tiger Bay
Rollingwoods Likely Story
Laurel Oaks JD's Legacy
Divides Beau K

Ranlan Tiger Bay
Bracewood's Foxfire

The Cool Kid

Divides Beau K

Cartwheel Maestoso

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Pajons Royal Mischief
Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Lazy J Silver Bail
Rollingwoods Likely Story
Laurel Oaks JD's Legacy

Lazy J Silver Bail

Lane Johnson

Grace Cox

Annalyn Hoffpauir
Sydney Robertson
Jennifer Myers

Lily Cumming

Emma Monroe

Katie Smith
Mackenzie Rutherford

Kaydence Cothran
Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Brunson
Sydney Robertson
Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Johnson
Emma Monroe

Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Brunson

152C ***All Breed Open Hunter Champion & Reserve - Junior/Adult

H

Grace Cox
Lane Johnson
Sydney Robertson

Kimberly Brunson
Kaydence Cothran
Sydney Robertson

153 WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior

Emma Monroe

Alaina Wright

Sydney Robertson
Charlotte Mangum
Annalyn Hoffpauir
Lily Cumming
Alexandra Johnson
Mary Frances Mangum
Mary Frances Mangum
Natalie Hanisco

Emma Monroe
Alaina Wright
Sydney Robertson
Claudia Mangum
Annalyn Hoffpauir
Kimberly Johnson
Alexandra Johnson
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Sierra Bishop

Mary Beth Tarver

154 WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson
Annalyn Hoffpauir
Lane Johnson

Natalie Hanisco
Sydney Robertson
Charlotte Mangum
Lily Cumming

Alaina Wright

Emma Monroe

Mary Frances Mangum
Mary Frances Mangum

Alexandra Johnson
Annalyn Hoffpauir
Kaydence Cothran
Mary Beth Tarver
Sydney Robertson
Claudia Mangum
Kimberly Johnson
Alaina Wright
Emma Monroe
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Sierra Bishop

155 WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Adult

Jessica Monroe

Emma Monroe
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 369 Lazy J Silver Bail

388 Rollingwoods All Mine
393 Madyn Starman

371 Deryni My Delight

753 Gayfields Speedy Getaway
357 Ranlan Henrietta

a b wWw N

388 Rollingwoods All Mine
371 Deryni My Delight

357 Ranlan Henrietta

393 Madyn Starman

753 Gayfields Speedy Getaway

a b~ W N

371 Deryni My Delight

393 Madyn Starman

388 Rollingwoods All Mine
357 Ranlan Henrietta

753 Gayfields Speedy Getaway

a b~ wWw N

1 388 Rollingwoods All Mine
2 371 Deryni My Delight
393 Madyn Starman

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

156 WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Adult

Jessica Monroe

Emma Monroe

157 WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn
Lisa Lahr Conian
Cassandra Kimball
Elizabeth Lavallee

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore

Lisa Lahr Conian
Beverly Pyron
Elizabeth Lavallee

158 WPCSA Carriage Driving Working - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lisa Lahr Conian
Elizabeth Lavallee
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lisa Lahr Conian
Elizabeth Lavallee
Connie Moore
Beverly Pyron

159 WPCSA Obstacle - Timed Competition - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Lisa Lahr Conian
Joanna Wilburn
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Elizabeth Lavallee
Cassandra Kimball

Lisa Lahr Conian
Connie Moore

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Elizabeth Lavallee
Beverly Pyron

159C WPCSA Carriage Driving Champion and Reserve - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) -

H Junior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lisa Lahr Conian
Joanna Wilburn

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lisa Lahr Conian
Connie Moore

160 ***All Breed Open Driving Turnout - Junior/Adult

No Entries

161 ***All Breed Open Driving Reinsmanship - Junior/Adult

No Entries

162***All Breed Open Driving Working - Junior/Adult

No Entries

162C ***All Breed Open Driving Champion & Reserve - Junior/Adult

H

No Entries
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 357
2 364
1 381
2 379
3 377
1 353
2 355
3 380
1 381
2 353
3 380
1 376
2 375
3 377
4 378
1 753
2 371
3 388
4 393
1 371
2 388
3 393
4 753

Horse

Ranlan Henrietta
BridleWood Classic Deesign

Cuesta Frito Bandito
Lazy J Bailefs Star
Lazy J Starry Night

Danaway Sunny
Ranlan Tiger Bay
Cuesta Mercedes

Cuesta Frito Bandito
Danaway Sunny
Cuesta Mercedes

Eos Shenanigans
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Lazy J Starry Night
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Deryni My Delight
Rollingwoods All Mine
Madyn Starman

Deryni My Delight
Rollingwoods All Mine
Madyn Starman

Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

163 WPCSA Adult Walk Trot Equitation - A,B,C,D, Half/Partbred

Madison Lindsey
Gavin Burtness

Elizabeth Lavallee
Megan Burtness

164 WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic (Sec A&B) - Junior/Adult

Suzan Stevens
Skylar Millhouser
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Suzan Stevens
Janice Early
Janice Early

165 WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Kimberly Johnson
Alexandra Johnson
Amy Walters

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Alexandra Johnson
Suzan Stevens

166 WPCSA Best Ridden Championship (Section A,B,C,D) - Junior/Adult

Suzan Stevens
Kimberly Johnson
Amy Walters

Suzan Stevens
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Suzan Stevens

167 WPCSA Trail - (A,B,C,D,1.2/Part) - Junior Rider

Skylar Millhouser
Skylar Millhouser
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Skylar Millhouser
Skylar Millhouser
Janice Early
Janice Early

168 WPCSA Trail - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Adult Rider

No Entries

201 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving (Section A&B) - Junior/Adult

Cassandra Kimball
Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn

Beverly Pyron

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore

202 WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working (Section A&B) - Junior/Adult

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore
Beverly Pyron
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

371 Deryni My Delight

388 Rollingwoods All Mine
393 Madyn Starman

753 Gayfields Speedy Getaway

B~ w N

1 371 Deryni My Delight
2 388 Rollingwoods All Mine
393 Madyn Starman

352 Cartwheel Maestoso

774 Albert'ss Pride of Jewel

775 Pecan Creek Polyphonic
773 Royal Oaks Good Friday
392 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
399 Divides Beau K

358 NR Golden Graham

362 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

370 Bracewood's Foxfire

389 Rollingwoods Likely Story

772 Hershey's Blue Dixie
Danube

o OB W N

358 NR Golden Graham

369 Lazy J Silver Bail

352 Cartwheel Maestoso

392 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
362 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

389 Rollingwoods Likely Story
394 Laurel Oaks JD's Legacy
399 Divides Beau K

772 Hershey's Blue Dixie
Danube

775 Pecan Creek Polyphonic

o O WN B

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

203 $150 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake (Section A&B) - Junior/Adult

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore
Beverly Pyron

203C WPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior/Adult

H

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore

204 Hunter Warm-Up (Fences your choice at least 2') - Junior/Adult

Sydney Robertson
Candace Reece
Emily Maahs
Candace Reece
Charlotte Mangum
Natalie Hanisco
Alexandra Johnson
Alaina Wright
Annalyn Hoffpauir
Mary Frances Mangum
Brianna Fosnaugh

Sydney Robertson
Kathleen Jones
Kathleen Jones
Charlotte Upchurch
Claudia Mangum
Mary Beth Tarver
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Alaina Wright
Annalyn Hoffpauir
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Kimberly Brunson

205 USEF Welsh Hunter Model - (Section A&B) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson
Emma Monroe

Sydney Robertson
Charlotte Mangum
Alaina Wright

Mary Frances Mangum
Mary Frances Mangum
Natalie Hanisco
Brianna Fosnaugh

Emily Maahs

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Emma Monroe
Sydney Robertson
Claudia Mangum
Alaina Wright

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Sierra Bishop

Mary Beth Tarver
Kimberly Brunson

Kathleen Jones
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 775
2 394
3 772

4 389
5 358
6 392
352
362
369
399

1 772

358
362
775
352
399
369
389
392
394

oD O wWwN

1 358
2 775
3 772

4 392
5 369
6 389
352
362
394
399

Horse

Pecan Creek Polyphonic
Laurel Oaks JD's Legacy

Hershey's Blue Dixie
Danube

Rollingwoods Likely Story
NR Golden Graham

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Cartwheel Maestoso

Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Lazy J Silver Bail

Divides Beau K

Hershey's Blue Dixie
Danube

NR Golden Graham

Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Pecan Creek Polyphonic
Cartwheel Maestoso
Divides Beau K

Lazy J Silver Bail
Rollingwoods Likely Story
Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Laurel Oaks JD's Legacy

NR Golden Graham
Pecan Creek Polyphonic

Hershey's Blue Dixie
Danube

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Lazy J Silver Bail
Rollingwoods Likely Story
Cartwheel Maestoso

Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Laurel Oaks JD's Legacy
Divides Beau K

Class Description
Shown By

206 USEF Welsh Working Hunter O/F - (Section A&B) - Junior

Emily Maahs
Mary Frances Mangum
Brianna Fosnaugh

Mary Frances Mangum
Alexandra Johnson
Charlotte Mangum
Sydney Robertson
Alaina Wright

Emma Monroe

Natalie Hanisco

207 WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section A&B) - Junior

Brianna Fosnaugh

Alexandra Johnson
Alaina Wright

Emily Maahs

Sydney Robertson
Natalie Hanisco

Emma Monroe

Mary Frances Mangum
Charlotte Mangum
Mary Frances Mangum

Owner

Kathleen Jones
Sierra Bishop
Kimberly Brunson

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Claudia Mangum
Sydney Robertson
Alaina Wright
Emma Monroe
Mary Beth Tarver

Kimberly Brunson

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Alaina Wright
Kathleen Jones
Sydney Robertson
Mary Beth Tarver
Emma Monroe
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Claudia Mangum
Sierra Bishop

208 $150 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section A&B) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson
Emily Maahs
Brianna Fosnaugh

Charlotte Mangum
Emma Monroe

Mary Frances Mangum
Sydney Robertson
Alaina Wright

Mary Frances Mangum
Natalie Hanisco

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kathleen Jones
Kimberly Brunson

Claudia Mangum
Emma Monroe
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Sydney Robertson
Alaina Wright
Sierra Bishop

Mary Beth Tarver
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 358
2 772
3 775
4 352
5 399
6 369

362

389

392

394
1 358
2 775

772
1 358
2 772

775
1 367
2 369
1 367
2 369
1 367
2 369

Horse

NR Golden Graham

Hershey's Blue Dixie

Danube

Pecan Creek Polyphonic
Cartwheel Maestoso

Divides Beau K
Lazy J Silver Bail

Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Rollingwoods Likely Story
Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Laurel Oaks JD's Legacy

NR Golden Graham

Pecan Creek Polyphonic
Hershey's Blue Dixie

Danube

NR Golden Graham

Hershey's Blue Dixie

Danube

Pecan Creek Polyphonic

Clanfair Signature
Lazy J Silver Bail

Clanfair Signature
Lazy J Silver Bail

Clanfair Signature
Lazy J Silver Bail

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

209 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section A&B) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson
Brianna Fosnaugh

Emily Maahs

Sydney Robertson
Natalie Hanisco

Emma Monroe

Alaina Wright

Mary Frances Mangum
Charlotte Mangum
Mary Frances Mangum

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kimberly Brunson

Kathleen Jones
Sydney Robertson
Mary Beth Tarver
Emma Monroe
Alaina Wright

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Claudia Mangum
Sierra Bishop

209C USEF Welsh Pony Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior

A

Alexandra Johnson
Emily Maahs
Brianna Fosnaugh

209C WPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior

B

Alexandra Johnson
Brianna Fosnaugh

Emily Maahs

210 WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section A&B) - Adult

Megan Burtness
Jessica Monroe

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kathleen Jones
Kimberly Brunson

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kimberly Brunson

Kathleen Jones

Megan Burtness
Emma Monroe

211$150 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section A&B) - Adult

Megan Burtness
Jessica Monroe

Megan Burtness
Emma Monroe

212 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section A&B) - Adult

Megan Burtness
Jessica Monroe

212C WPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult

H
No Entries

Megan Burtness
Emma Monroe
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show Robin Nowak - Secretary
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

213 WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

1 767 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson
2 773 Royal Oaks Good Friday Candace Reece Charlotte Upchurch
3 370 Bracewood's Foxfire Annalyn Hoffpauir Annalyn Hoffpauir

214 $75 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
Junior/Adult

1 767 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson
2 773 Royal Oaks Good Friday Candace Reece Charlotte Upchurch
3 370 Bracewood's Foxfire Annalyn Hoffpauir Annalyn Hoffpauir

215 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
Junior/Adult

1 773 Royal Oaks Good Friday Candace Reece Charlotte Upchurch
2 767 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson
3 370 Bracewood's Foxfire Annalyn Hoffpauir Annalyn Hoffpauir
215C WPCSA Hunter Champion and Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult
H

1 767 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson
2 773 Royal Oaks Good Friday Candace Reece Charlotte Upchurch

370 Bracewood's Foxfire Annalyn Hoffpauir Annalyn Hoffpauir

216 WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section C & D) - Junior/Adult

1 774 Albert'ss Pride of Jewel Candace Reece Kathleen Jones

217 $150 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

1 774 Albert'ss Pride of Jewel Candace Reece Kathleen Jones

218 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

1 774 Albert'ss Pride of Jewel Candace Reece Kathleen Jones

218C WPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H

No Entries

219 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser

2 359 The Cool Kid Lane Johnson Kaydence Cothran

3 378 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early

4 370 Bracewood's Foxfire Annalyn Hoffpauir Annalyn Hoffpauir

5 773 Royal Oaks Good Friday Candace Reece Charlotte Upchurch

6 351 Rollingwoods Eye Spy Grace Morgan Alice Litteken
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

220 WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult
1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
2 773 Royal Oaks Good Friday Candace Reece Charlotte Upchurch
3 378 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
4 359 The Cool Kid Lane Johnson Kaydence Cothran
5 370 Bracewood's Foxfire Annalyn Hoffpauir Annalyn Hoffpauir
6 351 Rollingwoods Eye Spy Grace Morgan Alice Litteken

221 $75 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -

Junior/Adult
1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
2 359 The Cool Kid Lane Johnson Kaydence Cothran
3 773 Royal Oaks Good Friday Candace Reece Charlotte Upchurch
4 378 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
5 370 Bracewood's Foxfire Annalyn Hoffpauir Annalyn Hoffpauir
6 351 Rollingwoods Eye Spy Grace Morgan Alice Litteken
221CWPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
H Junior/Adult
1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
2 359 The Cool Kid Lane Johnson Kaydence Cothran
773 Royal Oaks Good Friday Candace Reece Charlotte Upchurch

222 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (Section A&B) - Junior Rider
1 356 GF Blue Smoke Lauren Smith Kimberly Johnson
2 775 Pecan Creek Polyphonic Emily Maahs Kathleen Jones
3 358 NR Golden Graham Hattie Vanbuskirk Fisher Vanbuskirk
4 352 Cartwheel Maestoso Sydney Robertson Sydney Robertson
5 389 Rollingwoods Likely Story ~ Mary Frances Mangum Ruth Wilburn DVM
6 392 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum Claudia Mangum

Class Description

362 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright Alaina Wright

390 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM

397 Madoc Elegant Lily Natalie Hanisco Miriam Gerdes

772 Hershey's Blue Dixie Brianna Fosnaugh Kimberly Brunson
Danube
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 356
2 775
3 772

5 358
6 389
352
362
390
392
397

356
775
392
772

g w N -

6 358
352
362
389
390
397

1 356
2 775
392

353
774
395
372

B~ w N e

353
774
395
372

B~ w N e

Horse

GF Blue Smoke
Pecan Creek Polyphonic

Hershey's Blue Dixie
Danube

NR Golden Graham
Rollingwoods Likely Story
Cartwheel Maestoso

Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

Ser Mio Rosa Delight

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Madoc Elegant Lily

GF Blue Smoke
Pecan Creek Polyphonic
Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

Hershey's Blue Dixie
Danube

NR Golden Graham
Cartwheel Maestoso
Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Rollingwoods Likely Story
Ser Mio Rosa Delight
Madoc Elegant Lily

GF Blue Smoke
Pecan Creek Polyphonic
Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

Danaway Sunny
Albert'ss Pride of Jewel
Lascaux Jackie O
Blaengwen Charm

Danaway Sunny
Albert'ss Pride of Jewel
Lascaux Jackie O
Blaengwen Charm

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

223 WPCSA English Pleasure Working (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

Lauren Smith
Emily Maahs
Brianna Fosnaugh

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Mary Frances Mangum
Sydney Robertson
Alaina Wright

Mason Davis
Charlotte Mangum
Natalie Hanisco

224 $150 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (Section A&B) - Junior Rder

Lauren Smith
Emily Maahs
Charlotte Mangum
Brianna Fosnaugh

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Sydney Robertson
Alaina Wright

Mary Frances Mangum
Mason Davis

Natalie Hanisco

Kimberly Johnson
Kathleen Jones
Kimberly Brunson

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Sydney Robertson
Alaina Wright

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Claudia Mangum
Miriam Gerdes

Kimberly Johnson
Kathleen Jones
Claudia Mangum
Kimberly Brunson

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Sydney Robertson
Alaina Wright

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Miriam Gerdes

224C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

H

Lauren Smith
Emily Maahs
Charlotte Mangum

Kimberly Johnson
Kathleen Jones
Claudia Mangum

225 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Kimberly Johnson
Candace Reece

Mary Frances Mangum
Brianna Conian

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kathleen Jones
Martha Stover
Jaime Picton

226 WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Kimberly Johnson
Candace Reece

Mary Frances Mangum
Brianna Conian

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kathleen Jones
Martha Stover
Jaime Picton
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place

B~ w N

Nbr

774
353
395
372

353
774
395

364

364

364

379
362
377

377
379
362

377
362
379

377
379
362

Horse

Albert'ss Pride of Jewel
Danaway Sunny
Lascaux Jackie O
Blaengwen Charm

Danaway Sunny
Albert'ss Pride of Jewel
Lascaux Jackie O

BridleWood Classic Deesign

BridleWood Classic Deesign

BridleWood Classic Deesign

Lazy J Bailefs Star
Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Lazy J Starry Night

Lazy J Starry Night
Lazy J Bailefs Star
Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

Lazy J Starry Night
Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Lazy J Bailefs Star

Lazy J Starry Night
Lazy J Bailefs Star
Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

Class Description

Shown By Owner

227 $75 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Kathleen Jones
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Martha Stover
Jaime Picton

Candace Reece
Kimberly Johnson
Mary Frances Mangum
Brianna Conian

227C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H
Kimberly Johnson
Candace Reece
Mary Frances Mangum

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kathleen Jones
Martha Stover

228 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

Megan Burtness Megan Burtness

229 WPCSA English Pleasure Working (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

Megan Burtness Megan Burtness

230$75 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

Megan Burtness Megan Burtness

230C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult Rider
H

No Entries

231 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section A&B) - Junior

Skylar Millhouser Janice Early
Alaina Wright Alaina Wright
Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early

232 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section A&B) - Junior

Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
Skylar Millhouser Janice Early
Alaina Wright Alaina Wright

233$150 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Section A&B) - Junior

Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
Alaina Wright Alaina Wright
Skylar Millhouser Janice Early

233C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior
H

Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
Alaina Wright Alaina Wright
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine
2 767 Gray Overture

3 378 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine
2 767 Gray Overture

3 378 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine
2 767 Gray Overture

3 378 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

1 375 Bailef's Time Two Shine
2 767 Gray Overture

378 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

1 353 Danaway Sunny
1 353 Danaway Sunny
1 353 Danaway Sunny

Shown By

Skylar Millhouser
Kimberly Brunson
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Skylar Millhouser
Kimberly Brunson
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Skylar Millhouser
Kimberly Brunson
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Skylar Millhouser
Kimberly Brunson
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Andy Johnson

Andy Johnson

Andy Johnson

Class Description
Owner

234 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

235 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

236 $75 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

236C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult
H

No Entries

237 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser

Kimberly Brunson

Janice Early

238 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Kimberly Brunson
Janice Early

239$75 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Kimberly Brunson
Janice Early

239C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
H Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Kimberly Brunson
Janice Early

240 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
Fisher Vanbuskirk

241 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
Fisher Vanbuskirk

242 $75 WPCSA Western Pleasure Stake - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
Fisher Vanbuskirk
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show Robin Nowak - Secretary
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 375
2 378
3 362

1 368
2 398

3 351
4 378
5 756

1 368
2 398

1 393

392
391
399
754

A w N

Horse

Bailef's Time Two Shine
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

Designer Ribbons and Bows

Rollingwoods Rock My
World

Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Ultimate Chauffeur

Designer Ribbons and Bows

Rollingwoods Rock My
World

Madyn Starman

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Rollingwoods Up All Night
Divides Beau K

Windstar Dresher Storm

Class Description
Shown By Owner

242C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H

No Entries

243 WPCSA Stock Seat Equitation - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior

Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
Alaina Wright Alaina Wright

244 \WPCSA Stock Seat Equitation - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Adult

No Entries

303 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 2 and Under

No Entries

304 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 3 and Over

Megan Burtness Denise Sexton
Mary Frances Mangum Sally Ross Davis
Grace Morgan Alice Litteken
Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
Madison Waller Margot Fischer

305WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Half-Welsh/Partbred

Megan Burtness Denise Sexton
Mary Frances Mangum Sally Ross Davis

305A ***All Breed Halter Filly 2 & Under - Exhibitor Any Age

No Entries

306 WPCSA Section A Pony Gelding - Any Age

Joanna Wilburn Connie Moore

307 WPCSA Section B Pony Gelding - Any Age

Charlotte Mangum Claudia Mangum
Joanna Wilburn Ruth Wilburn DVM
Natalie Hanisco Mary Beth Tarver
Pat Kultgen Pat Kultgen

308 WPCSA Section C & D Gelding - Any Age

No Entries
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 763 Tuney

2 767 Gray Overture

3 766 Charlie

1 392 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
2 391 Rollingwoods Up All Night

393 Madyn Starman

1 371 Deryni My Delight

2 390 Ser Mio Rosa Delight

3 360 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
1 752 Patefur Arrow K Dandy
1 371 Deryni My Delight

2 752 Patefur Arrow K Dandy

390 Ser Mio Rosa Delight

1 764 Texas Rose

2 765 Cape Jasmine

3 770 Tesla

1 365 Bridlewood Southern Style
2 751 Arrow K Chessy

Class Description
Shown By Owner

308A ***All Breed Halter Geldings - Exhibitor Any Age

Grace Cox Kimberly Brunson
Georgia Pierce Kimberly Brunson
Emily Pierce Kimberly Brunson

309 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Gelding

Charlotte Mangum Claudia Mangum
Joanna Wilburn Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn Connie Moore

309A ***All Breed Halter Colt 2 & Under - Exhibitor Any Age

No Entries

310 WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Filly

No Entries

311 WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Colt

No Entries

312 WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Mare

Lisa Lahr Conian Lisa Lahr Conian
Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Grace Morgan Alice Litteken

313 WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

Cassandra Kimball Cassandra Kimball

314 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section A Pony

Lisa Lahr Conian Lisa Lahr Conian
Cassandra Kimball Cassandra Kimball
Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM

314A***All Breed Amateur to Handle Mare - Exhibitor any Age

Katie Smith Kimberly Brunson
Jennifer Myers Kimberly Brunson
Mackenzie Rutherford Kimberly Brunson

315 WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Filly

Megan Burtness Sandra Gebo
Cassandra Kimball Cassandra Kimball
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 761 Clanfair Masterpiece

2 373 Smoke Tree Little Toy Gun

3 366 Bridlewood Signature
Deesign

1 364 BridleWood Classic Deesign

2 388 Rollingwoods All Mine

3 397 Madoc Elegant Lily

4 400 RosMel's Leap of Faith

5 389 Rollingwoods Likely Story

6 377 LazyJ Starry Night

369 Lazy J Silver Bail
379 Lazy J Bailefs Star
394 Laurel Oaks JD's Legacy

1 381 Cuesta Frito Bandito

2 367 Clanfair Signature

3 753 Gayfields Speedy Getaway

1 364 BridleWood Classic Deesign
2 388 Rollingwoods All Mine

365 Bridlewood Southern Style

366 Bridlewood Signature
Deesign

367 Clanfair Signature
381 Cuesta Frito Bandito
751 Arrow K Chessy

1 396 Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

316 WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Colt

Mikal Robinson
Brianna Conian
Megan Burtness

Peggy Ross
Brianna Conian
Megan Burtness

317 WPCSA Section B Pony - 3 and Over Mare

Megan Burtness
Joanna Wilburn
Natalie Hanisco

Mikal Robinson

Mary Frances Mangum
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Emma Monroe

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Mary Frances Mangum

Megan Burtness
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Miriam Gerdes

Ann B. Wagenseller
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Janice Early

Emma Monroe
Janice Early

Sierra Bishop

318 WPCSA Section B Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

Amy Walters
Megan Burtness
Cassandra Kimball

Suzan Stevens
Megan Burtness
Beverly Pyron

319 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section B Pony

Megan Burtness
Joanna Wilburn
Megan Burtness
Megan Burtness

Megan Burtness
Amy Walters
Cassandra Kimball

Megan Burtness
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Sandra Gebo
Megan Burtness

Megan Burtness
Suzan Stevens
Cassandra Kimball

319A***All Breed Amateur to Handle Stallion - Exhibitor 15 & Over
No Entries

320 WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Filly

Joanna Wilburn Tracy Dopko

321 WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Colt

No Entries
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 372 Blaengwen Charm
2 357 Ranlan Henrietta
3 380 Cuesta Mercedes
4 395 Lascaux Jackie O
1 372 Blaengwen Charm
2 357 Ranlan Henrietta
396 Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup
1 364 BridleWood Classic Deesign
2 388 Rollingwoods All Mine
357 Ranlan Henrietta
371 Deryni My Delight
372 Blaengwen Charm
752 Patefur Arrow K Dandy
1 764 Texas Rose
2 765 Cape Jasmine

374 Lily

383 Danny

384 Courage

385 Oklahoma Beau
386 Amina Gamaan
757 Rollingwoods Double Stuff
758 HF Willow
759 Diablo

760 Jameel Faal Q
769 Hope

776 Santos

777 Verazzi

778 Agnes

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

322 WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Mare

Brianna Conian
Madison Lindsey
Amy Walters

Mary Frances Mangum

Jaime Picton
Elizabeth Lavallee
Suzan Stevens
Martha Stover

323 WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Stallion

No Entries

324 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section C & D

Brianna Conian
Elizabeth Lavallee
Joanna Wilburn

Jaime Picton
Elizabeth Lavallee
Tracy Dopko

325 WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve

Megan Burtness
Joanna Wilburn
Madison Lindsey
Lisa Lahr Conian
Brianna Conian
Cassandra Kimball

Megan Burtness
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Elizabeth Lavallee
Lisa Lahr Conian
Jaime Picton
Cassandra Kimball

326 ***All Breed Open Halter Champion & Reserve - Junior/Adult

Katie Smith
Jennifer Myers

400 Schooling Show

Leah Norstrud
Randall Walker
Kimberly Brunson
Rebecca Mabry
Jeanette Ratcliff
Madison Waller
Antonio Roldan
Madison Waller
Antonio Roldan
Cheyanne Owens
Robin Stout
Georgeanne Winston
Kimberly Brunson

Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Brunson

Leah Norstrud
Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Brunson
Rebecca Mabry
Jeanette Ratcliff
Waller Farms
Waller Farms
Waller Farms
Susan Conn
Kimberly Brunson
Robin Stout
Georgeanne Winston
Kimberly Brunson
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

383 Danny

384 Courage

385 Oklahoma Beau

757 Rollingwoods Double Stuff
758 HF Willow

759 Diablo

760 Jameel Faal Q

374 Lily

383 Danny

385 Oklahoma Beau
386 Amina Gamaan
758 HF Willow
769 Hope

777 Verazzi

357 Ranlan Henrietta

357 Ranlan Henrietta

357 Ranlan Henrietta

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

401 Working Equitation

Randall Walker
Kimberly Brunson
Rebecca Mabry
Madison Waller
Antonio Roldan
Madison Waller
Antonio Roldan

402 WE Clinic

Leah Norstrud
Randall Walker
Rebecca Mabry
Jeanette Ratcliff
Antonio Roldan
Cheyanne Owens

Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Brunson
Rebecca Mabry
Waller Farms
Waller Farms
Waller Farms
Susan Conn

Leah Norstrud
Kimberly Brunson
Rebecca Mabry
Jeanette Ratcliff
Waller Farms
Kimberly Brunson

Georgeanne Winston Georgeanne Winston

501 BLM Trail Challenge

No Entries

502 ***All Breed Open Jumper - Junior/Adult

No Entries

503 ***All Breed Open Jumper - Junior/Adult

No Entries

504 ***All Breed Open Jumper - Junior/Adult

No Entries

504c ***All Breed Open Champion & Reserve Jumper - Junior/Adult

h

No Entries

505 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving (Section C&D) Junior/ Adult

Elizabeth Lavallee

506 WPCSA P

Elizabeth Lavallee

Elizabeth Lavallee

leasure Driving Working (Section C&D) Junior/Adult

Elizabeth Lavallee

507 $150 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake (Section C&D) Junior/Adult

Elizabeth Lavallee

Elizabeth Lavallee
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2016 Texas Rose Park All-Breed Show Robin Nowak - Secretary
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

507C WPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion and Reserve (Section C&D) Junior/Adult
H

No Entries
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